COMMITTEE [1-5-11]
Finance
Roads & Bridges
Public Safety
Building & Zoning
Planning
Health
Insurance
Environment
Buildings & Grounds

Personnel

SUB-COMMITTEE

911 ETSB
Police Pension
School District Liaison
BACOG Alternate

BACOG Water Resource
Development Commission
Equestrian

Park District Liaison
Forest Preserve Liaison

Risk Asset
Electrical
Legal Review

Communications
Technology

. TRUSTEE COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS

AS OF
January 25, 2010

CHAIRMAN
Smithe, W.
Ramesh, E.
Gonhl, F.
Messer, J.
Knoop, S.
Mallen, B.
Smithe, W.
Mallen, B.
Mallen, B.

Gohl, F.

Gohl, F.
Gohl, F.
Knoop, S.
Gohl, F.

Ramesh, E.
Currently Inactive.
Messer, J.

(TBA)
Ramesh, E.

Mallen, B.
Currently Inactive
Abboud, R.

Gohl, F.
Abboud, R.

*President is an ex-officio member

MEMBER*
Gohl, F./S. Knoop
Gohl, F.

(TBA)
Ramesh, E.
Ramesh, E.
Smithe, W.
Mallen, B.
Smithe, W.
Smithe, W.

Ramesh, E./ (TBA)

Smithe, W.
Smithe, W.
N/A
N/A

Mallen, B.

(TBA)
Ramesh, E.
(TBA)

Smithe, W.

Gohl, F.
Ramesh, E.
(TBA)



Village of Barrington Hills

Equestrian Commission
5 Members, 1-Year Term

Board of Health
5 Members, 3-Year Term

ETSB E-911 Board
7 Members, 3-Year Term

Dan Lundmark, 04-11 Gwynne H. Johnston, Ph.D., 04-13 George Moser, 04-13
Chairman Chairman Chairman
TBA Frank J. Konicek, M.D. 04-13 Fritz Gohl 04-13
Secretary Vice Chairman
Emily F. McHugh 04-11 Anne L. Majewski, M.D. 04-13 Walter E. Smithe [lI 04-13
Jane L. Clement 04-11 Shirley Conibear, M.D. 04-13 Patrick J. Hennelly 04-13
JohnJ. Pappas, Sr.  04-11 Chet Ryndak 04-13 Joanne Gumprecht 04-13
Bruce Pfaff 04-11 Robert G. Abboud Per Term
Michael N. Murphy  Per Position
Police Pension Fund Board
5 Members, 2-Year Term
Gary Hammelmann
President
TBA
Vice President
Todd Borck
Secretary
Alex Fernandez
Lynn White
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Village of Barrington Hills

Communications Committee  Beautification Committee Legal Review Committee

7 Members, 1-Year Term 8 Members, 1-Year Term 5 Members, 1-Year Term
Linda Fox 04-11 P. Denise Israel 04-11 Alan C. Hoffman  04-11
Chairman Chairman Chairman
Pamela Cools 04-08 Anne Horwath 04-11 Frank J. Cools 04-11
Barbara Kemp 04-11 Betsey Bramsen 04-11 Catherine I. Klima
Laura Ekstrom 04-10 Jan Sheppard 04-11 Martin B. Robins
Victoria Kelly 04-11 Patti Fahye Q4-11
Debbie Stone 04-10 Chuck Prettyman 04-11
Mike Zachar 04-11 Donato Cantalupo 04-11

Lorraine Briggs 04-11

Technology Review Committee
1-Year Term

TBA
Chairman

Sean Joyce

James Collins

Richard Vines

Linda Fox
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Village of Barrington Hills

Board of Trustees Zoning Board of Appeals Plan Commission
4Yr. Term SYr. Term 3Yr. Term
President Chairman Chairman

Robert G. Abboud
- 13 Country Oaks Ln.
381-8174

Walter E. Smithe, III
428 Caesar Drive
382-8867

Elaine M. Ramesh
5 Little Bend Road
854-8070

Steve E. Knoop
- 32 Otis Road
277-1717

Fritz Gohl

354 Old Sutton Road
Mail to: P.O. Box 3193
382-1231

Beth Mallen
2 Cross Timbers Road
458-7628

Joseph S. Messer
21 Oakdene Road
382-9778

4/13

4/11

4/13

4/11

4/13

4/11

4/11

Jonathan J. Knight
George E. Mullen
Dara Valin

Judith K;,Freeman ‘
Nancy J. Masterson
Karen Rosen

Kurt Anderson

4/11

4/14

- 4/15

4/15

4/13

4/12

4/14

David M. Stieper
Keily Mazeski
Patrick Hennelly
Lou Anne Majewski

Jason Elder

. James O’Donnell

Julie Joyce
Kenneth W. Bosworth

George S. Gottlieb

Terms

4/12

4/11

4/12

4/08

4/12

4/07

4/11

4/11

4/11

Rev. 10/07/10



